
Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

 
Event – 100 Mtrs.           FINALS    Category-  Class 7th & 8th  Boys  

 
 

 

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  KRISHNA 8D 11730 ANNAPURNA   

2  DEVANSH 7E 12036 ANNAPURNA    

3  KANISHK ANAND 7G 11914 ARAVALI   

4  HARDIK KUMAR 8D 11727 ARAVALI   

5  ADITYA KUMAR 8F 13426 DHAULAGIRI   

6  PARTH KUMAR 8C 15453 DHAULAGIRI   

7  SAKHAM 8B 14898 KAILASH   

8  VEDANG ROY 8B 11898 KAILASH   

9  ABHISHEK 8G 11715 NILGIRI   

10  VIVAAN 8A 11883 NILGIRI   

11  TANMAY JAISWAL 7A 12492 VINDHYA   

12  DHIREN GULATI 7C 12271 VINDHYA   

 

Event – 100 Mtrs.    FINALS  Category-  Class 7th  & 8th  Girls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  NAVYA JAIN 7E 12176 ANNAPURNA   

2  ADVIKA 7D 12007 ANNAPURNA    

3  -   ARAVALI   

4  LAASYA 7A 11973 ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  -   DHAULAGIRI   

7  KAVERI 8E 13411 KAILASH   

8  MYRA 7A 11993 KAILASH   

9  NAVYA 8E 12184 NILGIRI   

10  SAKSHI 7D 12178 NILGIRI   

11  -   VINDHYA   

12  -   VINDHYA   



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

 

Event – 200 Mtrs.    FINALS  Category-  Class 7th & 8th Boys  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  NATIK 8D 12615 ANNAPURNA   

2  NAMAN 8G 11886 ANNAPURNA    

3  JIGAR 7G 12043 ARAVALI   

4  -   ARAVALI   

5  PRADEESH 7B 14186 DHAULAGIRI   

6  ARJAMIK 8F 12182 DHAULAGIRI   

7  ANANT 8A 12635 KAILASH   

8  VRISHANK 8G 11805 KAILASH   

9  KARTIK 8D 11727 NILGIRI   

10  KABIR JHA 8C 12164 NILGIRI   

11  APOORV GUPTA 7B 13103 VINDHYA   

12  DAKSH 8A 11777 VINDHYA   

 
 

Event – 200 Mtrs.    FINALS  Category-  Class 7th & 8th Girls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  REHA SHARMA 8C 12269 ANNAPURNA   

2  SUHANI 7G 12324 ANNAPURNA    

3  PINKY 8B 11736 ARAVALI   

4  MANHA 7D 11965 ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  SHIVYA 7G 12085 DHAULAGIRI   

7  SANVI 7B 11948 KAILASH   

8  -   KAILASH   

9  UDITA 7B 12016 NILGIRI   

10  SANVI BHATTACHARYA 8B 12163 NILGIRI   

11  NIDHI 8A 11851 VINDHYA   

12  TENZIN 7A 12503 VINDHYA   

 

 



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

FINALS 

Event – 600 Mtrs.       Category-  Class 7th & 8th  Boys  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  GARV 8G 11780 ANNAPURNA   

2  AARUSH 8G 11750 ANNAPURNA    

3  -   ARAVALI   

4  -   ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  RONEL SARKAR 7E 11932 DHAULAGIRI   

7  SAKSHAM ATAL 7E 12038 KAILASH   

8  RANVEER  7B 11926 KAILASH   

9  KABIR JHA 8C 12164 NILGIRI   

10  HARSHIT 7D 12541 NILGIRI   

11  ABHAY 8G 12203 VINDHYA   

12  GARV 8E 11723 VINDHYA   

 
      

Event – 600 Mtrs.    FINALS  Category-  Class 7th & 8th Girls  

 

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  SAMRIDHI 7G 12472 ANNAPURNA   

2  -   ANNAPURNA    

3  -   ARAVALI   

4  SAMIKSHAA 7E 14113 ARAVALI   

5  BHAVIYA 8E 12722 DHAULAGIRI   

6  -   DHAULAGIRI   

7  -   KAILASH   

8  -   KAILASH   

9  -   NILGIRI   

10  TANUSHREE 7E 11940 NILGIRI   

11  -   VINDHYA   

12  -   VINDHYA   

 



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

FINALS 

Event – Long Jump       Category-  Class 7th & 8th Boys  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Distance Position 

1  LAKSHYA 8F 11820 ANNAPURNA   

2  ARUSH AGARWAL 8B 11816 ANNAPURNA    

3  PARV 7C 14596 ARAVALI   

4  JATIN 8D 11726 ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  DHRUV 8B 12214 DHAULAGIRI   

7  ARNAV 7A 12540 KAILASH   

8  SAKSHAM 7E 12038 KAILASH   

9  ADITYA 8E 11714 NILGIRI   

10  AYAN JAIN 8C 11833 NILGIRI   

11  AAKRIT 8C 11732 VINDHYA   

12  NAVNEET 7F 12045 VINDHYA   

 

FINALS 

Event – Long Jump       Category-  Class 7th & 8th Girls  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  -   ANNAPURNA   

2  -   ANNAPURNA    

3  DEVANSHI 7G 14999 ARAVALI   

4  RAAVIKA 7D 12226 ARAVALI   

5  AADYA 7F 14896 DHAULAGIRI   

6  -   DHAULAGIRI   

7  BHAVISHA 7C 11983 KAILASH   

8  TANIKSHKA 8C 12208 KAILASH   

9  ADYA 8B 11748 NILGIRI   

10  RIDHI 7G 12545 NILGIRI   

11  VRITI 8B 11838 VINDHYA   

12  AHANA 8B 12157 VINDHYA   

 

 



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

FINALS 

Event – High Jump       Category-  Class 7th & 8th Boys  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Distance Position 

1  -   ANNAPURNA   

2  -   ANNAPURNA    

3  KARTIKEYA 8F 11771 ARAVALI  1ST 

4  -   ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  LAKSHAY 8G 11852 DHAULAGIRI  2ND 

7  -   KAILASH   

8  -   KAILASH   

9  LAKSHYA AGARWAL 8B 13827 NILGIRI  1ST 

10  YAJAT 8C 11875 NILGIRI  2ND 

11  -   VINDHYA   

12  -   VINDHYA   

 

FINALS 

Event – High Jump       Category-  Class 7th & 8th Girls  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  -   ANNAPURNA   

2  -   ANNAPURNA    

3  -   ARAVALI   

4  -   ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  -   DHAULAGIRI   

7  LAKSHMI 7A 13362 KAILASH  1ST 

8  SOUMYA DAS 8B 11814 KAILASH  2ND 

9  SHIVIKA 7A 11915 NILGIRI  2ND 

10  -   NILGIRI   

11  -   VINDHYA   

12  -   VINDHYA   

 



 

Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

FINALS 

Event – SHOTPUT       Category-  Class 7th & 8th  Boys  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  KAVYA 8C 11729 ANNAPURNA   

2  ADITYA K 7D 11971 ANNAPURNA    

3  SATYAM VERMA 8F 11886 ARAVALI   

4  VINEET 8E 12717 ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  -   DHAULAGIRI   

7  ASHWAT 8F 11817 KAILASH   

8  RIDAVEER 8B 12166 KAILASH   

9  YASH 8A 11903 NILGIRI   

10  AARAV 8F 12213 NILGIRI   

11  ARUN SINGH 7F 14134 VINDHYA   

12  SWASTIK 8B 15364 VINDHYA   

 
   

Event – SHOTPUT    FINALS  Category-  Class 7th & 8th Girls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  SAMAIRA 8E 11837 ANNAPURNA   

2  YASHI 7E 12075 ANNAPURNA    

3  TANYA 7E 11969 ARAVALI   

4  RIDDHI 7E 12033 ARAVALI   

5  RISHIMA GULATI 7E 11957 DHAULAGIRI   

6  ANANYA 8B 11755 DHAULAGIRI   

7  NIMISHA  8A 12568 KAILASH   

8  PRAGYASHREE 7D  KAILASH   

9  -   NILGIRI   

10  -   NILGIRI   

11  -   VINDHYA   

12  -   VINDHYA   

 



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

FINALS 

Event – DISCUS       Category-  Class 7th & 8th  Boys  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  AARAV 7D 11991 ANNAPURNA   

2  NAVANSH 8F 13287 ANNAPURNA    

3  ANSH 8D 12175 ARAVALI   

4  ANJOL GHOSH 7F 12536 ARAVALI   

5  SATVIK 8A 11869 DHAULAGIRI   

6  DAKSH 8G 12570 DHAULAGIRI   

7  SAKSHAM ATAL 7E 12038 KAILASH   

8  AARAV 7B 12051 KAILASH   

9  AMAN 8D 11716 NILGIRI   

10  ANKIT 7E 12544 NILGIRI   

11  YAKSH MITTAL 7D 11964 VINDHYA   

12  ARNAV GUPTA 7E 11953 VINDHYA   

      
 

Event – DISCUS    FINALS  Category-  Class 7th & 8th Girls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  -   ANNAPURNA   

2  -   ANNAPURNA    

3  -   ARAVALI   

4  -   ARAVALI   

5  KHEVNA SINGH 8A 15308 DHAULAGIRI   

6  ADITI AGGRWAL 8G 11751 DHAULAGIRI   

7  NANDNI  8A 11783 KAILASH   

8  NIMISHA 8A 12568 KAILASH   

9  KASHVI 7E 11913 NILGIRI   

10  TANUSHREE 7E 11940 NILGIRI   

11  RIDHIMA BHATLA 8C  VINDHYA   

12  ARADHYA PANDAY 8B 11890 VINDHYA   

 

 



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

FINALS 

Event – JAVELIN       Category-  Class 7th & 8th  Boys  

 S

.No. 

Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  -   ANNAPURNA   

2  -   ANNAPURNA    

3  ARJUN BHADANA 8F 11829 ARAVALI   

4  LOKSH 8E 12197 ARAVALI   

5  SHUBH BANSAL 8B 11884 DHAULAGIRI   

6  SAKSHAM 8B 11828 DHAULAGIRI   

7  SHIBEN 8F 11850 KAILASH   

8  ARYAN KUMAR 7G 15276 KAILASH   

9  AKSHAJ 8F 11825 NILGIRI   

10  VIVAAN 7E 14898 NILGIRI   

11  DARSH GUPTA 8B 11829 VINDHYA   

12  DHAIRYA 7A 12258 VINDHYA   

 
     

Event – JAVELIN    FINALS  Category-  Class 7th & 8th Girls  

S.No. 
Lane 

No. 
Name 

Class/

Sec. 
Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1  YUVIKA 7E 12326 ANNAPURNA   

2  -   ANNAPURNA    

3  UNNATI 8B 13288 ARAVALI   

4  DIVYANSHI ARORA 7G 14999 ARAVALI   

5  -   DHAULAGIRI   

6  -   DHAULAGIRI   

7  SUHANI 7G 12324 KAILASH   

8  -   KAILASH   

9  KASHVI 7E 11913 NILGIRI   

10  -   NILGIRI   

11  -   VINDHYA   

12  -   VINDHYA   

 

 



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

Relay participation list 
 

Event –(4x200)Mtrs. Relay   FINALS  Category- Class 7th & 8th Boys  

S.No. Name Class/Sec. Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1. 

 

GARV  8G 11780 

ANNAPURNA   
NAMAN MALHOTRA  8G 11886 

KRISHNA  8D 11730 

ARUSH GARG 8G 11750 

2. 

KANISHK  7G 11914 

ARAVALI 

 
  

KARTIKEYA  8F 11771 

ANSH 8D 12175 

SATYAM VERMA  8F 11846 

3. 

ARJAMIK GANGULY 8F 12182 

DHAULAGIRI   
ADITYA KUMAR 8F 13426 

RONEL SARKAR 7E 11932 

KRISHANG 7C 11930 

4. 

ANANT BHANDARI 8A 12635 

KAILASH   
VRISHANK JHA  8G 11805 

ARNAV BAINSLA 7A 12540 

SAKSHAM 8B 14895 

5. 

LAKSYA AGARWAL 8B 13827 

NILGIRI   
KABIR JHA 8C 12164 

VIVAAN  8A 11883 

ABHISHEK KANOJIA 8G 11715 

6. 

APOORVA GUPTA 7B 13103 

VINDHYA   
DAKSH MAINI 8A  11777 

GARV  8E 11723 

ATHARVA  7C 11929 

 

 

 

 

 



Annual Athletic Meet 2023-24 
07/2/24 (WEDNESDAY) 

Relay participation list 
 

Event –(4x200)Mtrs. Relay   FINALS  Category- Class 7th & 8th GIRLS 

S.No. Name Class/Sec. Sch. No. House Timings Position 

1. 

 

ADVIKA KAUSHIK  7D 12007 

ANNAPURNA   
NAVYA JAIN 7E 12176 

SAMRIDHI  7G 12472 

REHA  8 C 12269 

2. 

LAASYA SAINI  7A 11973 

ARAVALI 

 
  

SAMIKSHAA  7E 14113 

MANHA 7D 11965 

PINKY BHANDARI  8B 11736 

3. 

BHAVIYA 8E 12722 

DHAULAGIRI   
SHIVYA SAWARIYA 7G 12085 

ADITI  AGGARWAL 8G 11751 

AADYA  7F 14896 

4. 

SOUMYA DAS  8B 11814 

KAILASH   
TANISHKA  8C 12208 

LAKSHMI 7A 13362 

SAANVI 7B 11948 

5. 

SHIVKA BAJPAI 7A 11915 

NILGIRI   
SAKSHI WANKHEDE 7D 12178 

UDITA KUKREJA 7B 12016 

SANVI BHATTACHARYA 8B 12163 

6. 

NIDHI 8A 11151 

VINDHYA   
TENZIN  7A 12503 

AHANA SINGH 8B 12157 

VRITI SHARMA 8B 11838 

 


